Faculty Advisors: Department of Agricultural Economics

Dr. Andrew Barkley
217 Waters Hall
785.341.6333
barkley@k-state.edu

Dr. Jason Bergtold
307 Waters Hall
785.532.0984
bergtold@k-state.edu

Dr. Brian Briggeman
305 C Waters Hall
785.532.2573
bbrigg@k-state.edu

Dr. Logan Britton
311 Waters Hall
785.532.4489
Ibritton@k-state.edu

Dr. Brian Coffey
215 Waters Hall

785.532.5033
bcoffey@ksu.edu

Dr. Nathan Hendricks
326 Waters Hall
785.532.3740
nph@k-state.edu

Ms. Cherie Hodgson
343 C Waters Hall
785.532.4559
chodgson@k-state.edu

Mr. David Lehman
343 B Waters Hall
785.341.1537
lehman@k-state.edu

Dr. Edward Perry
221 Waters Hall
785.532.4436
edperry@ksu.edu

Dr. Kara Ross
240 D Waters Hall
785.532.3526
kross02 @ksu.edu

Dr. Gabriel Sampson
331 G Waters Hall
785.532.3453
gsampson@ksu.edu

Dr. Ben Schwab

310 Waters Hall
785.532.2113
benschwab@k-state.edu

Dr. Aleksan Shanoyan
304 G Waters Hall
785.532.4449
shanoyan@k-state.edu

Dr. Jesse Tack
218 Waters Hall
785.532.4443
jtack@ksu.edu

Dr. Nelson Villoria
222 Waters Hall
785.532.3543
nvilloria@ksu.edu

Dr. Tian Xia

313 Waters Hall
785.532.1512
tianxia@k-state.edu

Dr. Elizabeth Yeager
343 D Waters Hall
785.532.4935
eyeager@k-state.edu

Dr. Jisang Yu
318 Waters Hall

785.532.3357
jisangyu@ksu.edu


http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/barkley/
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/bergtold/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/briggeman/index.html
mailto:lbritton@k-state.edu
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/coffey/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/hendricks/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/staff/hodgson/index.html
mailto:lehman@k-state.edu
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/perry/
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/ross/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/sampson/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/schwab/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/shanoyan/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/tack/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/villoria/index.html
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/xia/index.html
mailto:eyeager@k-state.edu
http://www.ageconomics.k-state.edu/directory/faculty_directory/yu/index.html

